Blue Label Telecoms Limited (Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) (Registration number 2006/022679/06) Share code: BLU ISIN: ZAE000109088 ("Blue Label" or "the company")

NOTICE OF DEALINGS IN SECURITIES

In compliance with the JSE Listing Requirements, the following information is disclosed:

The spouse of Mr SJ Vilakazi acquired 8,200 shares amounting to R41,517.55, as detailed below:

Associate:	Mrs DT Vilakazi
Director:	SJ Vilakazi, Independent Non-Executive director of Blue Label
Associate's relationship with director: Nature of transactions: Nature of interests: Date of transaction: Number and price of securities	Mrs DT Vilakazi is the spouse of Mr SJ Vilakazi Sale of ordinary shares on-market Indirect beneficial 16 November 2021 2,445 shares @ R5.11 per share and 55 shares @ R5.12 per share
Total value:	R12,775.55
Clearance to deal:	Not required
Associate:	Mrs DT Vilakazi
Director:	SJ Vilakazi, Independent Non-Executive director of Blue Label
Associate's relationship with director: Nature of transactions: Nature of interests: Date of transaction: Number and price of securities Total value:	Mrs DT Vilakazi is the spouse of Mr SJ Vilakazi Sale of ordinary shares on-market Indirect beneficial 19 November 2021 2,500 shares @ R5.04 per share R12,600.00
Clearance to deal:	Not required
Associate:	Mrs DT Vilakazi
Director:	SJ Vilakazi, Independent Non-Executive director of Blue Label
Associate's relationship with director: Nature of transactions: Nature of interests: Date of transaction: Number and price of	Mrs DT Vilakazi is the spouse of Mr SJ Vilakazi Sale of ordinary shares on-market Indirect beneficial 26 November 2021
securities	1,200 shares @ R5.00 per share
Total value:	R6,000.00
Clearance to deal:	Not required

Associate:	Mrs DT Vilakazi
Director:	SJ Vilakazi, Independent Non-Executive director of Blue Label
Associate's relationship	
with director:	Mrs DT Vilakazi is the spouse of Mr SJ Vilakazi
Nature of transactions:	Sale of ordinary shares on-market
Nature of interests:	Indirect beneficial
Date of transaction:	28 January 2022
Number and price of	
securities	600 shares @ R5.05 per share and 1,400 shares @ R5.08 per share
Total value:	R10,142.00
Clearance to deal:	Not required

Unihold Group Limited disposed of 50,001 shares amounting to R292,505.85, as detailed below:

Company:	Unihold Group Limited
Director:	Mr G Harlow
Nature of transactions:	Sale of ordinary shares on-market
Nature of interests:	Indirect beneficial
Date of transaction:	28 March 2022
Price	R5.85
Number of shares:	50,001
Total value:	R292,505.85
Clearance to deal:	Obtained in advance in accordance with JSE Listings Requirements

Sandton 05 July 2022

Sponsor: Investec Bank Limited